
RESULTS
TUM FIG Development Women 9-10

Trampoline and Tumbling Regional Team Final and NDP Semi-

Arena, Birmingham

8th - 9th June 2019

Run 1/Run 2/Run 3

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

ScoreRank E1 E5E4E3E2 Total
E

Score
E6

BIDDLES Katie1980 25.9500.0 0.08.700 8.900 8.400 8.6001 8.650

Scotland 1.3 8.500 9.000 8.800 8.5008.700 0.0 27.300

80.220

8.500 0.08.400 26.9701.6 8.470 8.2008.800

26.000

25.370

25.950

DIXON Scarlett1981 25.3000.0 0.09.000 8.300 8.500 8.2002 8.500

North of England 1.3 8.500 8.600 8.600 8.2008.470 0.0 26.870

78.270

8.000 0.08.100 26.1001.3 8.300 8.4008.700

25.570

24.800

25.300

MANNIFIELD Lydia1982 25.3200.0 0.08.500 8.500 8.300 8.4003 8.420

Yorkshire 1.3 8.300 8.200 8.300 7.9008.170 0.0 25.970

77.360

8.100 0.08.300 26.0701.3 8.270 8.2008.500

24.670

24.770

25.320

PYATT Imogen1983 25.4500.0 0.08.600 8.500 8.500 8.2004 8.450

South West 0.9 8.200 8.500 8.200 8.0008.220 0.6 24.920

76.620

8.500 0.08.200 26.2501.5 8.250 8.0008.300

24.620

24.750

25.450

WEST Lola1984 24.4700.0 0.08.300 8.100 8.200 8.1005 8.170

South 1.3 8.000 7.900 8.200 8.1008.050 0.0 25.450

74.490

8.400 0.67.800 24.5701.3 7.970 7.6008.100

24.150

23.870

24.470

MURRAY Aoife1222 24.3500.0 0.08.200 8.200 8.100 7.7006 8.050

West Midlands 1.4 7.200 7.200 7.200 7.0007.150 0.3 22.650

71.250

8.000 0.67.600 24.2501.5 7.750 7.4008.000

21.550

23.350

24.350
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